
Amount

Grade Level Amount $50 

PS-12th $25 $50 

Grade Level Amount

(PS & PK )Half Day: 

8am-12pm
$5,600 

Grade Level 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th Child

5th Child or 

More

(PS & PK)Full Day: 8am-

3:30pm
$7,000 

9th-12th $8,250 $7,425 $6,600 $5,775 $5,363 

KG $6,700 6th-8th $8,000 $7,200 $6,400 $5,600 $5,200 

1st-5th $7,250 1st-5th $7,250 $6,525 $5,800 $5,075 $4,713 

6th-8th $8,000 KG $6,700 $6,030 $5,360 $4,690 $4,355 

9th-12th $8,250 

Types of Fees Amount Types of Fees Amount Amount

Adminstration $0 Adminstration $200 $300 

Resource Fee $275 Resource Fee $275 $275 

Lab Fee $0 Lab Fee $0 $0 
Total $275 Total $475 $575 

Types of Fees Amount Types of Fees Amount Amount
Adminstration $0 Adminstration $200 $300 
Resource Fee $325 Resource Fee $325 $325 

Graduation Fee $125 Graduation Fee $125 $125 
Lab Fee $0 Lab Fee $0 $0 
Total $450 Total $650 $750 

Types of Fees Amount Types of Fees Amount Amount

Adminstration $0 Adminstration $200 $300 

Resource Fee $325 Resource Fee $325 $325 

Lab Fee $0 Lab Fee $0 $0 

Total $325 Total $525 $625 

Types of Fees Amount Types of Fees Amount Amount

Adminstration $0 Adminstration $200 $300 

Resource Fee $250 Resource Fee $250 $250 

Lab Fee $125 Lab Fee $125 $125 

Total $375 Total $575 $675 

Types of Fees Amount Types of Fees Amount Amount

Adminstration $0 Adminstration $200 $300 

Resource Fee $250 Resource Fee $250 $250 

Graduation Fee $150 Graduation Fee $150 $150 

Lab Fee $125 Lab Fee $125 $125 

Total $525 Total $725 $825 

2022-2023 Tuition & Registration Fees For New Students

Total

8th Grade

Through March 31, 2022 April 1-June 30,2022 July 1, 2022 Onwards

Types of Fees

Adminstration

Breakdown of Registration Fee  

1st-5th Grade

Early Registration Open Registration Registration 

Open Registration 

Through March 31, 2022

PS&PK

Registration

KG

Registration 

Total

July 1, 2022 Onwards
Types of Fees

Adminstration

Resource Fee

Lab Fee

Early Registration Open Registration 

Annual Tuition Fee* (per student)

Placement Test Fee

*Tuition fees are annual and based upon a 10 month period for which the regular academic year is 

in session.  Sibling discounts are applicable for students in grades KG to 12 only.

Through March 31, 2022 April 1-June 30,2022

Early Registration 

April 1-June 30,2022

Open Registration 

Early Registration 

Onine Application Fee

Through March 31, 2022 April 1-June 30, 2022

Early Registration Open Registration Registration

Through March 31, 2022 April 1-June 30, 2022 July 1, 2022 Onwards

Types of Fees

Registration

July 1, 2022 Onwards

Grade Level

PS-12th

July 1, 2022 Onwards

Graduation Fee

6th&7th Grade

Types of Fees

Adminstration

Resource Fee

Types of Fees
Adminstration
Resource Fee

Discounted Tuition Fee* (for families with 2 or more students at IFS)

Lab Fee
Total

Lab Fee

Total

Resource Fee

Lab Fee

Total

Adminstration

Resource Fee

Graduation Fee

Lab Fee



Types of Fees Amount Types of Fees Amount Amount

Adminstration $0 Adminstration $200 $300 

Resource Fee $200 Resource Fee $200 $200 

Lab Fee $125 Lab Fee $125 $125 
Total $325 Total $525 $625 

Types of Fees Amount Types of Fees Amount Amount

Adminstration $0 Adminstration $200 $300 

Resource Fee $200 Resource Fee $200 $200 

Graduation Fee $150 Graduation Fee $150 $150 

Lab Fee $125 Lab Fee $125 $125 
Total $475 Total $675 $775 Total

 12th Grade

Early Registration Open Registration Registration 

Early Registration Open Registration 

Through March 31, 2022 April 1-June 30, 2022

 9th-11th Grade

Registration 

July 1, 2022 Onwards

Online Application Fee

$50 

$50 

$50 $1,450 

Tuition

$5,700 

$2,650 (In addition to the grade 

level tuition fee)

Based on a 12-month period for which the program is in session. ** Based on 10-month period for which the regular academic year is in session.

Dual Hifdh** (8am-5pm) N/A

N/AAfterschool Dual Hifdh

Types of Fees

Adminstration

Resource Fee

Registration FeeHifdh Program

Full-Time Hifdh* (8 am-3:30pm)

Lab Fee

Total

2022-23 Sacred Link-Hifdh Program Application, Registration & Tuition Fees

$125 

Application, Registration & Tuition

Through March 31, 2022 April 1-June 30, 2022 July 1, 2022 Onwards

Types of Fees

Adminstration

Resource Fee

Graduation Fee

Lab Fee


